sjulod

10

$3102G Z#punoy
6T Iudy

163
157
232
119

sjulod

$3102G T#punoy
6T |ludy

211

189
185

161

sjulod

10

$3102G Z#punoy
ST Yyose

180
203

179
169
109

sjulod

10

$3102G T#punoy
ST YoJen

184
171
202
119
115

sjulod

7.5

7.5

$9102G T#pUNOY
9¢ 100

127
127
138

114

sjulod

8.5

8.5

$9102G T#pUNOY
9¢ 100

147
64

147
135

sjulod

10

$9102G T#pUNOY
9¢ 100

162
108
192

121

sjulod

$2102S T#punoy
9¢ 100

183
165
149
145
93

Total
Points

75

69
63.5

62.5

38

TNHSRA Light
Rifle
Contestant

Kylie Barnett

Joel Rodriquez
Hutch Bingham
Vince Skinner

Emma Rae Glenn




